PORTWEST




PORTWEST

©

B194 - Women's Cotton Relaxed Fit T-Shirt L/S

Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash Care

A H L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
B194BKRXXS
B194BKRXS
B194BKRS
B194BKRM

B194BKRL
B194BKRXL
B194BKRXXL
B194BKRXXXL

/A XK@

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661
0.0661

feel the comfort

BaS

EAN13

5036108471959
5036108471935
5036108471911
5036108471904
5036108471898
5036108471928
5036108471942
5036108471966

GTIN/DUN14

15036108958594
15036108958570
15036108958556
15036108958549
15036108958532
15036108958563
15036108958587
15036108958600

(21-Apr-2025)



