

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# B194 - Women's Cotton Modesty T-Shirt

L/S Collection: Leisurewear Range: Workwear Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton, 195g Outer Carton: 48

## **Product information**

This garment is ideal for end users where more garment coverage is required. The combination of a mock neck and non-form fitting silhouette makes it suitable for a wide range of wearers. This t-shirt looks great when worn on its own or underneath a sweatshirt. Made from premium 100% cotton to offer unrivalled comfort.

#### Leisurewear

The Leisurewear Collections offer a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

#### Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



## Features

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Mock neck for additional coverage
- · Loose-fitting t-shirt specifically designed for extra coverage
- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- Relaxed fit for a loose and casual style
- Relaxed design provides maximum comfort
- New style



**PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET** 

# B194 - Women's Cotton Modesty T-Shirt L/S Commodity Code: 6109100010

**Test House** 

# Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \square \supseteq \bigotimes \boxtimes^{10}$

# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
B194BKRXXS	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471959	15036108958594
B194BKRXS	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471935	15036108958570
B194BKRS	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471911	15036108958556
B194BKRM	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471904	15036108958549
B194BKRL	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471898	15036108958532
B194BKRXL	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471928	15036108958563
B194BKRXXL	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471942	15036108958587
B194BKRXXXL	Black	58.0	38.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0661	5036108471966	15036108958600